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High Anxiety: New Acquisitions (/high-anxiety)
November 30, 2016 — August 25, 2017

 

High Anxiety: New Acquisitions presents selections of artworks from 32 artists acquired since 2014, many of whom explore polarizing social and political
concerns through a broad spectrum of contemporary artistic practices. In gauging the output and energies of these artists we find creative currents that speak to
our shared state of uncertainty, nervousness and pessimism.  

  
Artists in the exhibition:
Mathis Altmann (/ha-mathis-altmann) / Harold Ancart (/ha-harold-ancart) / Kathryn Andrews (/ha-kathryn-andrews) / Frank Benson (/ha-frank-benson) / Simon
Denny (/ha-simon-denny) / Aaron Fowler (/ha-aaron-fowler) / Cy Gavin (/ha-cy-gavin) / Isa Genzken (/ha-isa-genzken) / Secundino Hernandez (/ha-secundino-
hernandez) / Karl Holmqvist (/ha-karl-holmqvist) / Anne Imhof (/ha-anne-imhof) / Samuel Levi Jones (/ha-samuel-levi-jones) / Josh Kline (/ha-josh-kline) / Paul
Kneale (/ha-paul-kneale) / Calvin Marcus (/ha-calvin-marcus) / Jesse Mockrin (/ha-jesse-mockrin) / Katja Novitskova (/ha-katja-novitskova) / Solange Pessoa
(/ha-solange-pessoa) / Magali Reus (/ha-magali-reus) / Bunny Rogers (/ha-bunny-rogers) / Jennifer Rubell (/ha-jennifer-rubell) / Max Hooper Schneider (/ha-max-
hooper-schneider) / Hito Steyerl (/ha-hito-steyerl) / Torey Thornton (/ha-torey-thornton) / Ryan Trecartin & Lizzie Fitch (/ha-ryan-trecartin-lizzie-fitch) / Stewart Uoo
(/ha-stewart-uoo) / Andra Ursuta (/ha-andra-ursuta) / Brent Wadden (/ha-brent-wadden) / John Waters (/ha-john-waters) / John Williams (/ha-john-williams)
/ Michael Williams (/ha-michael-williams) / Jordan Wolfson (/ha-jordan-wolfson) 

  

99 Cents or Less, organized by Jens Hoffman, Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit, Detroit, MI, 2016



Frank Benson (/ha-frank-benson), Anne Imhof (/ha-anne-imhof) and Isa Genzken (/ha-isa-genzken)



Karl Holmqvist (/ha-karl-holmqvist) and Paul Kneale (/ha-paul-kneale)



Aaron Fowler (/ha-aaron-fowler)



Calvin Marcus (/ha-calvin-marcus) and Katja Novitskova (/ha-katja-novitskova)



Bunny Rogers (/ha-bunny-rogers) and John Williams (/ha-john-williams)



Harold Ancart (/ha-harold-ancart)



Cy Gavin (/ha-cy-gavin)



Jennifer Rubell (/ha-jennifer-rubell) 



Josh Kline (/ha-josh-kline)



Hito Steyerl (/ha-hito-steyerl)



Solange Pessoa (/ha-solange-pessoa)



Max Hooper Schneider (/ha-max-hooper-schneider)



Jesse Mockrin (/ha-jesse-mockrin)



Samuel Levi Jones (/ha-samuel-levi-jones) and Mathis Altmann (/ha-mathis-altmann)



Kathryn Andrews (/ha-kathryn-andrews) 



Stewart Uoo (/ha-stewart-uoo) 



Secundino Hernandez (/ha-secundino-hernandez)



Ryan Trecartin & Lizzy Fitch (/ha-ryan-trecartin-lizzie-fitch) and John Waters (/ha-john-waters) 



Torey Thornton (/ha-torey-thornton) and Brent Wadden (/ha-brent-wadden)
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For media inquiries, please contact:

Resnicow + Associates

Megan Ardery / mardery@resnicow.com (mailto:mardery@resnicow.com) / 212-671-5181


